YOUTH FROM ALOUD FAQS

Who is JOY 94.9?

JOY 94.9 is the only LGBTIQA+ radio station in Australia and is a not for profit organisation operated by over 200 volunteers.

What is the opportunity?

Youth Aloud allows nine young people to undertake an extensive radio training program free of charge.

Who can apply for the scholarships?

JOY 94.9 is proud to reach out to a diverse community, anyone aged between 12-25 years may apply.

What skills will I learn during this program?

The recipients of the scholarships will undertake a hands-on program that will teach them radio skills from knowledgable JOY 94.9 presenters and staff. The students will gain a real experience and insight into working at a radio station.

Where is the radio training program based?

The training program will be based from the JOY 94.9 headquarters in the Melbourne CBD.

WWW.JOY.ORG.AU/UNICORNYOUTH

YOUTH ALOUD FAQS

What is the time commitment if I am selected?

The JOY 94.9 radio training begins on Saturday 12 November 2016 and will run every Saturday for five weeks for four hours.

Who can I contact for further information?

For information, please visit the Unicorn Youth page on JOY 94.9 or email Unicorn Youth presenter delsi.moleta@joy.org.au.

How do I apply?

To apply, download the application form at http://joy.org.au/unicornyouth and email to Unicorn Youth presenter delsi.moleta@joy.org.au by October 28, 2016.

When do I find out if I have been successful?

Successful applicants will be notified via email or phone on November 4 2016.

How is the scholarship funded?

The scholarship is funded by our friends GLOBE Melbourne and the Community Radio Foundation.

WWW.JOY.ORG.AU/UNICORNYOUTH